R

Contents

VIL
VIIL
IX.
X.
XL
XIIL

1. Hardware Brains
II. Tools with Self-Control
1. Getting an Idiot to Think
Iv.
Vv
VI

Numbers and Numerals

." Algebra of Numbers

. Calculating Machines

Words, Sentences, and Logic
Algebra of Classes

Algebra of Propositions
Switching Circuits

Electronic Computers

Thinking Machines and the Brain
Bibliography

Index

14
19
28
37
43
56
64
96
116

124

150
155
157





