Contents

I.	Hardware Brains	9
II.	Tools with Self-Control	14
III.	Getting an Idiot to Think	19
IV.	Numbers and Numerals	28
V. ,	Algebra of Numbers	37
VI.	Calculating Machines	43
VII.	Words, Sentences, and Logic	56
ИЩ.	Algebra of Classes	64
IX.	Algebra of Propositions	96
X.	Switching Circuits	116
XI.	Electronic Computers	124
XII.	Thinking Machines and the Brain	150
	Bibliography	155
	Index	157